THE DATASHEET OF
SI9200EY-T1-E3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 DFE252012C
Inductance Range: 0.47~10µH
 (Unit: mm)
(Unit: mm)
FEATURES 特点

(%)
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance(2)
(mΩ)
Max. (Typ.)
Inductance
Decrease Current(3)
(A) Max. (Typ.)
ΔL/L=30%
Temperature
Rise Current(3)
∆T=40°C
(A) Max. (Typ.)
1239AS-H-R47M=P2 0.47 ±20 1 39 (29) 3.8 (4.7) 3.7 (4.4)
1239AS-H-1R0M=P2 1.0 ±20 1 59 (45) 3.0 (3.8) 3.0 (3.5)
1239AS-H-1R5M=P2 1.5 ±20 1 72 (60) 2.6 (3.3) 2.4 (2.8)
1239AS-H-2R2M=P2 2.2 ±20 1 108 (90) 2.2 (2.7) 2.0 (2.3)
1239AS-H-3R3M=P2 3.3 ±20 1 144 (120) 1.8 (2.3) 1.5 (1.7)
1239AS-H-4R7M=P2 4.7 ±20 1 240 (200) 1.5 (1.9) 1.3 (1.5)
1239AS-H-6R0M=P2 6.0 ±20 1 275 (240) 1.4 (1.7) 1.1 (1.3)
1239AS-H-6R8M=P2 6.8 ±20 1 375 (310) 1.3 (1.6) 1.0 (1.2)
1239AS-H-100M=P2 10 ±20 1 460 (400) 1.0 (1.3) 0.85 (1.0)
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent. Test frequency at 1MHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with 34420A (Agilent Technologies) or
3541(HIOKI). (Reference ambient temperature 20°C)